
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

219.0
1 501.22 219.3 0.2 862 0 318 0 434 5 0.05 0.13
2 501.39 219.8 0.5 883 0 179 0 434 15 0.16 0.01
3 501.40 219.8 0.0 725 0 268 0 434 8 0.08 0.00
4 501.58 220.3 0.5 1,075 0 357 0 434 14 0.15 0.00
5 501.16 219.1 -1.3 205 0 380 0 434 22 0.23 0.00
6 500.64 217.5 -1.5 91 0 409 0 434 23 0.24 0.00
7 500.14 216.1 -1.5 11 0 294 0 434 27 0.28 0.00
8 499.77 215.0 -1.1 134 0 226 0 434 22 0.23 0.00
9 499.38 213.8 -1.1 116 0 226 0 440 26 0.28 0.00
10 498.97 212.6 -1.2 90 0 232 0 444 19 0.20 0.00
11 498.58 211.5 -1.1 169 0 283 0 444 13 0.14 0.12
12 498.13 210.2 -1.3 105 0 309 0 443 11 0.12 0.00
13 497.64 208.8 -1.4 54 0 318 0 442 7 0.07 0.00
14 497.14 207.3 -1.4 10 0 268 0 444 24 0.26 0.00
15 496.84 206.5 -0.9 187 0 163 0 444 14 0.15 0.00
16 496.51 205.5 -0.9 141 0 163 0 444 9 0.10 0.00
17 496.11 204.4 -1.1 42 0 168 0 444 6 0.07 0.00
18 495.70 203.2 -1.2 39 0 168 0 444 13 0.14 0.00
19 495.41 202.4 -0.8 280 0 224 0 444 26 0.28 0.00
20 495.10 201.5 -0.9 251 0 232 0 444 17 0.19 0.00
21 494.72 200.5 -1.1 101 0 174 0 444 22 0.24 0.00
22 494.72 200.5 0.0 646 0 174 0 443 29 0.32 0.71
23 495.09 201.5 1.0 1,087 0 116 0 444 2 0.02 0.15
24 495.32 202.2 0.7 897 0 116 0 444 9 0.10 0.06
25 495.58 202.9 0.7 931 0 114 0 434 12 0.13 1.08
26 495.90 203.8 0.9 1,059 0 168 0 430 4 0.04 0.03
27 496.20 204.6 0.9 952 0 84 0 431 6 0.06 0.01
28 496.51 205.5 0.9 879 0 0 0 431 2 0.02 0.01
29 496.81 206.4 0.9 869 0 0 0 431 6 0.06 0.03
30 497.11 207.2 0.9 869 0 0 0 430 6 0.07 0.00
TOTALS -11.7 13,760 0 6,131 0 13,155 419 4.48 2.34
ACRE-FEET -11,700 27,293 0 12,161 0 26,093 831
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Friant-Kern Canal 12,161 River at Friant 26,093

Madera Canal 0 Total Releases 38,254

Precipitation
This month 2.34

October 01, 2024 To date 2.34

SUMMARY
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